968 Balmoral Rd.
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Date

Name

Land

Improvements

1892

Baker, John &
James

600

1893

600

1894

500

400

1895

475

500

1896

1000

1897

400

1898

1800

1899

1900

1901

1902/3

1904/5

1906

1907

450

1908

500

T

Legal Descriptiém:

E. Pt. Lot 20, lfiLv

Acre Lot 9
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